

Nuba Christian Development Organization Nuba Mountains, Sudan Telephone: +882 165 1153247 Email: nucdo@yahoo.com

## NCDO staff list including Board of Governors 2009

	l l		
S/No	Name	Position	Department
1	Joseph Malish	NCDO Executive director	Management
2	Stephen Taban	sector Head	Water
3	Richard Jonathan	sector Head	Education
4	Sylvester Sunday	sector Head	community empowerment
5	Salah Mohammed	Administrator	Admin
6	Hellas Akech Joseph	Finance/ secretary	Admin
7	Joseph Sulla	Community worker	community empowerment
8	Namagero Rose	Head Teacher/trainer	Education
9	Jesline Ropi	Teacher	Education
10	Joyce Small	Head Teacher/trainer	Education
11	Jafar Mohammad	Teacher (Julud)	Education
12	Juma Hamden	Rig operator	Water
13	Taban Daniel	rig operator/pump tester	Water
14	Kombri Musa	pump tester	Water
15	Mutwakil Elzerik	pump technician/ mason	Water
16	Mohammed Kuku	pump technician/ mason	Water
17	Hassan Jibriel	Driver	Logistics
18	Awudallah Kabash	Driver	Logistics
19	Iklas Ebeid	compound manager	Admin
20	Gisma Kabash	Cook	compound
21	Gisma Omar	Cook-Kadugli	compound
22	Zainab Satir	Cleaner	compound
23	Siliman Kuku	watchman	compound
24	Juma Kurgadi	watchman	compound
25	Daud Daldum	Community worker	Water
26	Hawa Bahari	Mobile cook	Water
27	Sale Habib	teacher	Education
28	Hannan	Tulushi Cook	compound
29	Mahajub Kalifa	Kadugli watchman	Admin
30	Asha Kamjan	Cook for teachers	Education
31	Alima Shatir	camp manager-Kadugli	Admin
32	Asina Hamid Bahar	Cleaner in Kadugli	Admin
33	Hawatif Sallah	Cook	Admin
34	Sumeya	office attendant	Admin
	Support Staff	Secondary Teachers	
35	Lagu John	teacher	Education
36	Idoru John	teacher	Education
37	Taban Yoasi	teacher	Education
38	Badi Zacheaus	teacher	Education
39	Aloro Joseph	teacher	Education

40	Alafi Boaza	teacher	Education
41	Topa Poul	teacher	Education
	Board of Governors		
42	Moses Angupale	BOG chairman	Board of Governors
43	Martin Boulus	Dep. Chairman	Board of Governors
44	Aluma Mugadam	Treasurer	Board of Governors
45	Benjamin Barnabas	Secretary	Board of Governors
46	James Adam	member	Board of Governors